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The Card of Captain D's Seafood Kitchen from Dayton contains about 71 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $11.2. What User likes about Captain D's Seafood Kitchen:
the captain d’s is probably the best of most restaurants | visited. eating was of course great, but that's not even
why | say that. when we get into the door, we were very nicely greeted. we talked more to them when we were
good friends than customers. After they have taken our order, we sat down and brought the food to us and
checked many times to make sure everything was good or if we needed something else. the peo... read more.
What User doesn't like about Captain D's Seafood Kitchen:

I go to this place so much! But today was just a sad day for them they gave me the worst food | have ever seen
from them my Mac and cheese was spilling into my breaded okra my fish was soggy and all | ask for tarter sauce
and then don't get any so | sit there wait for her to come back to the window to get only 1 sauce and if your like
me | get 3 4 pieces of fish that one tarter is not enough | just hope y'all can pic... read more. If you're desiring
some zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: exquisite menus, prepared with fish,
seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, The delicious sandwiches, small
salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack. Moreover, there are scrumptious American menus, such
as burgers and grilled meat, and you can look forward to the tasty classic seafood cuisine.
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Salads

COLESLAW

Pasta
MAC CHEESE
Mains
FILLET

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Tish dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Seqfood

5 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP
Side dishes

HUSH PUPPIES

Drinks

GALLON LEMONADE

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

Starters

2 PIECE CHICKEN

$3.7

$4.6

$6.3

$2.6

$9.1

$6.0

$4.8

Indian

FRIED OKRA $4.6
dmerican Tood

CORN ON THE COB $4.6

Beverages

GALLON OF TEA

Fish Meals

SOUTHERN STYLE WHITEFISH $11.5

Best Sellers

DELUXE SEAFOOD PLATTER $14.3
Variety and Chicken Meals

4 PIECE CHICKEN $8.2
Dinners

10 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP $5.2
Gus's Sandwiches

CAJUN CATFISH SANDWICH $9.8
Captain’s Classics

SUPREME SAMPLER MEAL $15.1
ORIGINATCHICKEN MEATS
6 PIECE CHICKEN MEAL $17.3
fippetizers and fidd-Ons

12 HUSH PUPPIES $6.5
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Beverage and Side Orders These types of dishes are

SOFT DRINK beinq served
FISH
Uncategorized
SANDWICH
GIANT FISH SANDWICH $6.5 PANINI

Dessert What's New

FUNNEL CAKE STIX $4.6 ULTIMATE LOBSTER SHRIMP $14.3
CLASSIC CHEESECAKE $5.6 PLATTER
LOBSTER BITES SHRIMP $5.0
Baked P APPETIZER :
oialoe: LOBSTER BITES, FISH, SHRIMP $8.5
LOADED BAKED POTATO $5.8 MEAL '
BAKED POTATO $4.6 LOBSTER ROLLS COMBO $9.1
Tids Menii Family Meals
KID'S POPCORN SHRIMP MEAL $6.3 SEAFOOD FEAST $48.1
KID'S BATTER DIPPED FISH MEAL  $6.5 FAMILY SAMPLER MEAL $48.1
10 PIECE FISH FAMILY MEAL $36.4

[ ]
Sandlmdwa 14 PIECE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL $36.4

CAJUN CATFISH SANDWICH $12.4

COMBO gn'ued Yeals
GIANT FISH SANDWICH COMBO $9.8 CRILLED TILAPIA MEAL 612.6
LOBSTER ROLLS %65 GRILLED WHITE FISH SHRIMP $14.3
SKEWER MEAL
Starters & Salads WILD ALASKA SALMON MEAL $14.3
™. FRENCH FRIES $3.7 GRILLED WHITE FISH MEAL $11.5
4 FRIES
SHRIMP ‘lnqredienla Used
BROCCOLI $3.7
ﬂdd-‘Dna GREEN BEANS $3.7
2 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH $7.3 BEANS
6 HUSH PUPPIES $4.2 SEAFOOD

1 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH $3.8
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Seafood Meals

15 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP

20 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP
MEAL

15 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP
MEAL

4 PIECE CATFISH MEAL
2 PIECE CATFISH MEAL
3 PIECE CATFISH MEAL

$7.8

$13.8

$11.6

$18.8
$12.5
$15.6

Popular Ttems
KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS MEAL

2 PIECE FISH 2 PIECE CHICKEN
MEAL

4 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH
MEAL

4 PIECE CHICKEN MEAL

3 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH
MEAL

2 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH
MEAL

2 PIECE FISH 6 PIECE BUTTERFLY
SHRIMP MEAL

$6.8

$13.8

$13.8
$13.0

$12.1

$10.4

$13.0
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Captain D's Seafood titchen

6380 Brandt Pike, Dayton, OH Opening Hours:

45424, USA, United States Wednesday 10:30 -22:00
Thursday 10:30 -22:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:30 -22:00
Sunday 10:30 -22:00

Made with menulist.menu Monday 10:30 -22:00
Tuesday 10:30 -22:00
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