



https://menulist.menu 6380 Brandt Pike, Dayton, OH 45424, USA, United States +19372375445 - https://www.locations.captainds.com

The Card of Captain D's Seafood Kitchen from Dayton contains about **71** different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.2. What <u>User</u> likes about Captain D's Seafood Kitchen: the captain d's is probably the best of most restaurants I visited. eating was of course great, but that's not even why I say that. when we get into the door, we were very nicely greeted. we talked more to them when we were good friends than customers. After they have taken our order, we sat down and brought the food to us and checked many times to make sure everything was good or if we needed something else. the peo... read more. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Captain D's <u>Seafood</u> Kitchen:

I go to this place so much! But today was just a sad day for them they gave me the worst food I have ever seen from them my Mac and cheese was spilling into my breaded okra my fish was soggy and all I ask for tarter sauce and then don't get any so I sit there wait for her to come back to the window to get only 1 sauce and if your like me I get 3 4 pieces of fish that one tarter is not enough I just hope y'all can pic... read more. If you're desiring some zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: exquisite menus, prepared with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, The delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack. Moreover, there are scrumptious American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat, and you can look forward to the tasty classic seafood cuisine.

	-15	-	
		1000	
	-	100	
Water In			
	Y	- 1	
1			

\$6.5

			THE PARTY OF THE P
Salads		Indian	
COLESLAW	\$3.7	FRIED OKRA	\$4.6
Pasta		American Food	
MAC CHEESE	\$4.6	CORN ON THE COB	\$4.6
Mains		Beverages	
FILLET		GALLON OF TEA	
Soups		Fish Meals	
LOBSTER BISQUE		SOUTHERN STYLE WHITEFISH	\$11.5
Snacks		Best Sellers	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.3	DELUXE SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$14.3
Fish dishes		Variety and Chicken Me	als
FISH SANDWICH		4 PIECE CHICKEN	\$8.2
Seafood		Dinners	
5 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP	\$2.6	10 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP	\$5.2
Side dishes		Gus's Sandwiches	
HUSH PUPPIES		CAJUN CATFISH SANDWICH	\$9.8
<b>Drinks</b>		Captain's Classics	
GALLON LEMONADE	\$9.1	SUPREME SAMPLER MEAL	\$15.1
For the small hunger		ORIGINAL CHICKEN M	EALS
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$6.0	6 PIECE CHICKEN MEAL	\$17.3
Starters		Appetizers and Add-Ons	ı

\$4.8

**12 HUSH PUPPIES** 

**2 PIECE CHICKEN** 

1 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH

	10.00	
	19	
100	137	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	1	4
		7

			11111
Beverage and Side Order	rs	These types of dishes are	
SOFT DRINK		being served	
<i>al.</i>		FISH	
Uncategorized		SANDWICH	
GIANT FISH SANDWICH	\$6.5	PANINI	
Dessert		What's New	
FUNNEL CAKE STIX	\$4.6	ULTIMATE LOBSTER SHRIMP	
CLASSIC CHEESECAKE	\$5.6	PLATTER	\$14.3
Baked Potatoes		LOBSTER BITES SHRIMP APPETIZER	\$5.0
parea rounces		LOBSTER BITES, FISH, SHRIMP	\$8.5
LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$5.8	MEAL	Ψ0.5
BAKED POTATO	\$4.6	LOBSTER ROLLS COMBO	\$9.1
Kids Menii		Family Meals	
KID'S POPCORN SHRIMP MEAL	\$6.3	SEAFOOD FEAST	\$48.1
KID'S BATTER DIPPED FISH MEAL	\$6.5	FAMILY SAMPLER MEAL	\$48.1
		10 PIECE FISH FAMILY MEAL	\$36.4
Sandwiches		14 PIECE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL	\$36.4
CAJUN CATFISH SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.4	Grilled Meals	
GIANT FISH SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.8	GRILLED TILAPIA MEAL	\$12.6
LOBSTER ROLLS	\$6.5	GRILLED WHITE FISH SHRIMP SKEWER MEAL	\$14.3
Starters & Salads		WILD ALASKA SALMON MEAL	\$14.3
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.7	GRILLED WHITE FISH MEAL	\$11.5
FRIES	70		, -
SHRIMP		Ingredients Used	
		BROCCOLI	\$3.7
Add-Ons		GREEN BEANS	\$3.7
2 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH	\$7.3	BEANS	
6 HUSH PUPPIES	\$4.2	SEAFOOD	

\$3.8



Seafood Meals		Popular Items	
15 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP	\$7.8	KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS MEAL	\$6.8
20 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP MEAL	<b>\$13.8</b>	2 PIECE FISH 2 PIECE CHICKEN MEAL	\$13.8
15 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP MEAL	\$11.6	4 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH MEAL	\$13.8
4 PIECE CATFISH MEAL	\$18.8	4 PIECE CHICKEN MEAL	\$13.0
2 PIECE CATFISH MEAL	\$12.5	3 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH	\$12.1
3 PIECE CATFISH MEAL	\$15.6 MEAL	MEAL	
		2 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH MEAL	\$10.4
		2 PIECE FISH 6 PIECE BUTTERFLY	\$13.0

SHRIMP MEAL



### Captain D's Seafood Kitchen

6380 Brandt Pike, Dayton, OH 45424, USA, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Wednesday 10:30 -22:00 Thursday 10:30 -22:00 Friday 10:30 -22:00 Saturday 10:30 -22:00 Sunday 10:30 -22:00 Monday 10:30 -22:00 Tuesday 10:30 -22:00

Made with menulist.menu